
Energy Price Fact Sheet

Next Business Energy

BLNN1AU - General Supply - Standing Offer - NEX353970SS 

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Essential Energy Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN1AU - General Supply- Standing Offer
- 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 48.00 cents per kWh 52.80 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 139.50 cents per day 153.45 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNN1AU - General Supply with controlled load 1 - Standing Offer - NEX353985SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN1AU - General Supply with controlled
load 1- Standing Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 48.00 cents per kWh 52.80 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 145.00 cents per day 159.50 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 25.00 cents per kWh 27.50 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNN1AU - General Supply with controlled load 2 - Standing Offer - NEX353335SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN1AU - General Supply with controlled
load 2 - 12% Pay on Time Discount - 1 Jul
to 30 Jun

Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 48.00 cents per kWh 52.80 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 145.00 cents per day 159.50 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 29.00 cents per kWh 31.90 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply - NEX353371SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 140.00 cents per day 154.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply with controlled load 1 - NEX353374SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply with controlled
load 1 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 153.50 cents per day 168.85 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 26.00 cents per kWh 28.60 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply with controlled load 2 - NEX353377SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNN2AU Domestic Supply with controlled
load 2 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 153.50 cents per day 168.85 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 30.00 cents per kWh 33.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

BLNT2AU - General Supply TOU - Standing Offer - NEX353419SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Essential Energy Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

BLNT2AU - General Supply TOU - Standing
Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 7am to 9am and 5pm to 8pm on weekdays
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 47.00 cents per kWh 51.70 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 31.50 cents per kWh 34.65 cents per kWh
Shoulder 9am to 5pm and 8pm to 10pm on weekdays
All usage 41.00 cents per kWh 45.10 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 980.00 cents per day 1078.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA010 Domestic Supply - NEX353380SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Ausgrid Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA010 Domestic Supply - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 70.00 cents per day 77.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA010 & EA030 Domestic with controlled load 1 - NEX353383SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Ausgrid Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA010 & EA030 Domestic with controlled
load 1 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 70.00 cents per day 77.00 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 24.50 cents per kWh 26.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA010 & EA040 Domestic with controlled load 2 - NEX353386SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Ausgrid Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA010 & EA040 Domestic with controlled
load 2 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 40.00 cents per kWh 44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 93.00 cents per day 102.30 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 29.50 cents per kWh 32.45 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA050 Small Business - Standing Offer - NEX353964SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA050 Small Business - Standing Offer - 1
Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 34.50 cents per kWh 37.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 245.00 cents per day 269.50 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA050 & EA030 Small Business with controlled load 1 - Standing Offer - NEX353973SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA050 & EA030 Small Business with
controlled load 1- Standing Offer - 1 Jul to
30 Jun

Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 34.50 cents per kWh 37.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 245.00 cents per day 269.50 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 24.00 cents per kWh 26.40 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
Simeon
Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA050 & EA040 Small Business with controlled load 2 - Standing Offer - NEX353976SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA050 & EA040 Small Business with
controlled load 2- Standing Offer - 1 Jul to
30 Jun

Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 34.50 cents per kWh 37.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 245.00 cents per day 269.50 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 29.00 cents per kWh 31.90 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA225 Business TOU - Standing Offer - NEX353401SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA225 Business TOU - Standing Offer - 1
Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 2pm - 8pm on working weekdays
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 59.00 cents per kWh 64.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 52.50 cents per kWh 57.75 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 23.00 cents per kWh 25.30 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am - 2pm and 8pm - 10pm working weekdays and 7am to 10pm on weekends and public holidays
All usage 29.50 cents per kWh 32.45 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 240.00 cents per day 264.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
Simeon
Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA302 Business LV 40-160MWh - Standing Offer - NEX353404SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA302 Business LV 40-160MWh - Standing
Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 2pm - 8pm on working weekdays
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 30.50 cents per kWh 33.55 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 28.00 cents per kWh 30.80 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 23.50 cents per kWh 25.85 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am - 2pm and 8pm - 10pm working weekdays
All usage 24.50 cents per kWh 26.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 980.00 cents per day 1078.00 cents per day
Capacity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Network Capacity Charges 35.74 39.314
Network Capacity Charges - Peak
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA305 Business LV 160-750MWh - Standing Offer - NEX353407SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA305 Business LV 160-750MWh Standing
Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 2pm - 8pm on working weekdays
All usage 29.50 cents per kWh 32.45 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 23.00 cents per kWh 25.30 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am - 2pm and 8pm - 10pm working weekdays
All usage 24.50 cents per kWh 26.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 2850.00 cents per day 3135.00 cents per day
Capacity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Network Capacity Charges 35.74 39.314
Network Capacity Charges - Peak
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

EA316 Business LV 40-160MWh - Standing Offer - NEX353410SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Ausgrid Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

EA316 Business LV40-160MWh - Standing
Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 2pm - 8pm on working weekdays
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 63.50 cents per kWh 69.85 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 56.00 cents per kWh 61.60 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 24.50 cents per kWh 26.95 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am - 2pm and 8pm - 10pm working weekdays
All usage 33.50 cents per kWh 36.85 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 245.00 cents per day 269.50 cents per day
Capacity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Network Capacity Charges 0.00 0.00
Network Capacity Charges - Peak
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N70 Domestic Supply - NEX353362SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Endeavour Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N70 Domestic Supply - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 38.00 cents per kWh 41.80 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 123.00 cents per day 135.30 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N70 Domestic Supply with controlled load 1 - NEX353365SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Endeavour Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N70 Domestic Supply with controlled load
1 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 38.00 cents per kWh 41.80 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 123.00 cents per day 135.30 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 22.50 cents per kWh 24.75 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N70 Domestic Supply with controlled load 2 - NEX353368SR

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Endeavour Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N70 Domestic Supply with controlled load
2 - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
All usage 38.00 cents per kWh 41.80 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 123.00 cents per day 135.30 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 27.00 cents per kWh 29.70 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This standing offer applies to Residential customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N84 General Supply TOU - Standing Offer - NEX353413SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Endeavour Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N84 General Supply TOU - Standing Offer -
1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 1pm to 8pm on Business Days
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 46.50 cents per kWh 51.15 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 40.50 cents per kWh 44.55 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 30.00 cents per kWh 33.00 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am to 1pm and 8pm to 10pm Business Days
All usage 37.00 cents per kWh 40.70 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 156.50 cents per day 172.15 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N89 Transitional TOU - Standing Offer - NEX353416SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Endeavour Time of use Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N89 Transitional TOU - Standing Offer - 1
Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak consumption 1pm to 8pm on Business Days
All usage 46.50 cents per kWh 51.15 cents per kWh
Off Peak All other times
All usage 24.50 cents per kWh 26.95 cents per kWh
Shoulder 7am to 1pm and 8pm to 10pm Business Days
All usage 34.50 cents per kWh 37.95 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 3050.00 cents per day 3355.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
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Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N90 - General Supply - Standing Offer - NEX353967SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Endeavour Single rate Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N90 - General Supply- Standing Offer - 1
Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 33.00 cents per kWh 36.30 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.00 cents per day 165.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
Simeon
Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N90 - General Supply with controlled load 1 - Standing Offer - NEX353979SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Endeavour Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N90 - General Supply with controlled load
1- Standing Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 33.00 cents per kWh 36.30 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.00 cents per day 165.00 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 1 All Controlled Load 1
All usage 23.00 cents per kWh 25.30 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
Simeon
Stamp



Energy Price Fact Sheet
Draft

Next Business Energy

N90 - General Supply with controlled load 2 - Standing Offer - NEX353982SS

Offer valid until 30-Jun-2018
Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Small Business Electricity Endeavour Single rate with controlled load Standing offer 01-Jun-2017

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details This contract continues for as long as you choose to remain on the plan.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

N90 - General Supply with controlled load
2 - Standing Offer - 1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

All Consumption Peak Usage
First 27.4 kWh usage per day 39.00 cents per kWh 42.90 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day 33.00 cents per kWh 36.30 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.00 cents per day 165.00 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2 All Controlled Load 2
All usage 26.00 cents per kWh 28.60 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day
Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much
electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Conditional discounts
n/a n/a

Price changes
Are these prices fixed? No
Next Business Energy may vary the rates at any time in accordance with our terms and conditions.

Electricity key contract features

Eligibility criteria This Standing offer applies to Small Business customers in New South Wales within your electricity
distribution area and installed metering

Fees

Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 0.77%
0.77% Visa and Mastercard and 1.95% AMEX credit card payment processing fee

Late payment fee Fixed rate - $12.50
A $12.50 (GST Incl) fee will apply if you pay your bill after the due by date.

Other fee Fixed rate - $2.00
A $2 (GST Incl) fee applies for paper bills

Exit fee 1 year - $130.00
Early Termination fee - Within the first 12 months

Exit fee 2 years - $45.00
Early Termination fee - After the first 12 months and before 24 months

Electricity offer terms and conditions
The sale of electricity to the Customer is subject to Next Business Energy’s Terms and Conditions, which are available on its website at
www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website
Next Business Energy 1300 466 398 http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at
www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

http://www.nextbusinessenergy.com.au
http://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au
Simeon
Stamp
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